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Passage de Catégories 2010

Gym La Coudre

24.04.2010

C1 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Nussbaumer Marine 02 9.20 9.359.20 8.60Les Ponts-de-Martel1. 36.35 ORNE

Gobbo Audine 02 9.50 9.209.00 8.65Le Landeron 36.35 ORNE

Guye-Bergeret Eloise 02 9.05 8.959.25 9.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 36.30 BRONZENE

Delacour Nolwenn 02 9.35 9.308.65 8.90Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.20 *D*NE

Glassey Lucie 04 9.15 9.209.05 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 35.85 *D*NE

Morales Alix 99 9.00 9.009.00 8.60Couvet6. 35.60 *D*NE

Kolonovics Emilie 02 9.25 9.158.75 8.45Les Ponts-de-Martel 35.60 *D*NE

Guyot Matilde 01 9.15 8.758.95 8.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F8. 35.20 *D*NE

Valdar Tatiana 03 9.30 9.208.50 8.00Le Landeron9. 35.00 *D*NE

Aellen Céline 00 9.45 8.908.45 8.15Les Verrières10. 34.95 *D*NE

Utiger Zoé 01 8.85 8.508.70 8.85Chézard-St-Martin11. 34.90NE

Torrecillas Maeva 01 8.95 9.008.45 8.20Le Landeron12. 34.60NE

Lana Emilie 01 8.80 8.809.00 7.95Gym La Coudre13. 34.55NE

Voisard Daneline 98 8.50 8.858.65 8.55Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra 34.55NE

Goujon Mathilde 01 8.80 8.308.80 8.55Chézard-St-Martin15. 34.45NE

Chevroulet Jade 02 8.90 9.008.35 8.20Chézard-St-Martin 34.45NE

Stutz Marie 01 8.95 9.008.50 7.85Savagnier17. 34.30NE

Galvan Yela 00 8.85 8.708.10 8.60Chézard-St-Martin18. 34.25NE

Vonlaufen Chloé 03 8.70 8.358.95 7.85Les Verrières19. 33.85NE

Stamm Noémie 01 8.25 8.608.70 7.75Neuchâtel Gym20. 33.30NE

Rosselet Mélissa 02 8.55 8.658.05 7.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F21. 33.20NE

Gross Oriane 01 8.55 8.657.90 7.95Chézard-St-Martin22. 33.05NE

Marchini Mya 02 8.85 8.307.75 8.10Ancienne La Chaux-de-F23. 33.00NE

Vignoli Léa 03 8.20 8.458.20 8.10Serrières24. 32.95NE

Stämpfli Manon 01 8.40 8.758.25 7.50Les Verrières25. 32.90NE

Miuccio Sophie 00 8.90 8.358.10 7.55Les Verrières 32.90NE

Borges Dos Santo Diana 98 8.00 8.808.00 7.50FSG Le Locle27. 32.30NE

Pitussi Chloé 99 8.50 8.257.60 7.65Chézard-St-Martin28. 32.00NE

Abbou Rayana 00 8.45 8.307.50 7.75Chézard-St-Martin 32.00NE

Tharin Karen 00 8.00 7.507.60 7.80FSG Le Locle30. 30.90NE

Quaranta Ilona 04 7.80 8.157.10 7.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F31. 30.30NE

Rota Kim 03 7.50 8.007.20 7.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F32. 29.70NE
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Knuchel Elsa 00 9.30 9.109.20 9.05Le Landeron1. 36.65 ORNE

Jaquet Aurore 02 9.00 9.209.30 9.05Les Verrières2. 36.55 ARGENTNE

Ruchat Mégane 02 9.20 9.359.25 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 36.55 ARGENTNE

Jeannier Léonie 02 9.15 9.009.10 8.95Les Verrières4. 36.20 *D*NE

Knuchel Marie 99 9.30 8.559.55 8.75Le Landeron5. 36.15 *D*NE

Macabrey Fanny 99 8.65 8.909.55 8.60Le Landeron6. 35.70 *D*NE

Grillet Elise 02 9.40 9.308.75 8.15Les Verrières7. 35.60 *D*NE

Oppliger Nadine 00 8.85 8.458.90 9.25Chézard-St-Martin8. 35.45 *D*NE

Pin Emilie 01 8.90 8.759.35 8.20Le Landeron9. 35.20 *D*NE

Waeber Mélyssa 01 9.00 9.058.85 8.25Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 35.15 *D*NE

Chollet Aude 02 9.05 9.108.70 7.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz11. 34.65 *D*NE

Roerich Aurélie 03 9.05 8.408.60 8.55Ancienne La Chaux-de-F12. 34.60 *D*NE

Delacour Cassandre 02 9.15 8.858.85 7.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz13. 34.45 *D*NE

Macciolli Florine 02 8.75 9.008.50 8.10Serrières14. 34.35 *D*NE

Comte Emilie 01 8.75 9.058.95 7.50Les Ponts-de-Martel15. 34.25 *D*NE

Bédat Salomé 01 8.25 9.058.50 7.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F16. 33.70 *D*NE

Hauri Florence 97 7.90 9.058.35 8.30Couvet17. 33.60 *D*NE

Campanario Margot 00 8.70 8.058.95 7.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F18. 33.50NE

Grueninger Camille 00 8.45 8.458.35 8.25Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra 33.50NE

Amstutz Camille 00 8.75 8.858.20 7.70Les Verrières 33.50NE

Marti Maeva 00 8.70 8.758.45 7.50Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra21. 33.40NE

Ruffieux Typhaine 02 8.05 8.858.70 7.75Couvet22. 33.35NE

Eggel Laurelei 98 8.60 8.458.70 7.55Gym La Coudre23. 33.30NE

Dänzer Savannah 97 8.35 8.508.55 7.85FSG Le Locle24. 33.25NE

Da Silva Santos Marina 99 8.50 8.658.05 7.95Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra25. 33.15NE

Angelucci Laura 97 8.40 8.558.65 7.50Chézard-St-Martin26. 33.10NE

Louvrier Juliette 02 8.20 8.458.35 8.00Les Verrières27. 33.00NE

Chittani Luana 98 8.20 8.758.25 7.75Serrières28. 32.95NE

Rollier Elea 02 8.00 8.808.40 7.70Savagnier29. 32.90NE

Monnier Eloïse 01 8.80 8.757.50 7.85Chézard-St-Martin 32.90NE

Bachmann Fanny 99 7.85 8.708.30 7.80FSG Le Locle31. 32.65NE

Bichsel Chloé 97 8.10 8.858.35 7.30Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra32. 32.60NE

Schluchter Lauranne 98 7.80 8.608.35 7.70Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra33. 32.45NE

Stampbach Célimène 00 8.10 8.708.80 6.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F34. 32.40NE

Wehbe Céline 98 8.25 8.558.30 7.05Neuchâtel Gym35. 32.15NE

Stampbach Yaëlle 00 7.80 8.408.70 7.15Ancienne La Chaux-de-F36. 32.05NE

Vuilleumier Estelle 98 8.00 8.358.10 7.55Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra37. 32.00NE

Da Silva Tania 96 6.50 8.858.65 7.85Gym La Coudre38. 31.85NE

Biedermann Malika 96 8.25 7.908.00 7.65Serrières39. 31.80NE

Karatepe Ceren 01 7.75 8.358.05 7.50Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon40. 31.65NE

Thiébaud Angéline 00 8.50 7.257.70 7.95Couvet41. 31.40NE

Quintana Elisa 00 7.95 8.457.65 7.35Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon 31.40NE

Lara Céline 97 8.10 7.808.30 7.05FSG Le Locle43. 31.25NE

Haznedorevic Ilma 98 7.90 8.508.25 6.60Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon 31.25NE

Gosteli Emilie 00 7.80 8.708.30 6.15Ancienne La Chaux-de-F45. 30.95NE

Di Caprio Chiara 99 7.85 8.208.00 6.65Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon46. 30.70NE

Montandon Juliette 97 7.65 8.308.30 6.40Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon47. 30.65NE
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Gritti Naomie 01 7.90 7.557.25 7.50Les Verrières48. 30.20NE

Vuille Jessica 98 7.85 7.808.05 6.30Couvet49. 30.00NE

Humbel Cécilia 00 6.65 8.207.60 7.55Gym La Coudre 30.00NE

Fontela Maïté 98 7.95 7.856.45 7.70Chézard-St-Martin51. 29.95NE

Beutler Flore 00 8.20 8.157.00 6.40Couvet52. 29.75NE

Letoublon Charlène 7.80 6.757.10 6.25Couvet53. 27.90NE

C3 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Vuille Anaïs 00 9.25 8.709.65 9.00Les Verrières1. 36.60 ORNE

Grillet Marie 99 9.40 8.709.45 8.35Les Verrières2. 35.90 ARGENTNE

Vuilleumier Carlyne 99 8.90 8.909.10 8.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 35.50 BRONZENE

Beutler Danka 00 8.75 8.659.15 8.75Le Landeron4. 35.30 *D*NE

Angelozzi Léa 00 9.05 8.908.80 8.25Le Landeron5. 35.00 *D*NE

Antunes Andréa 96 8.60 8.359.20 8.80Serrières6. 34.95 *D*NE

Perret Fanny 97 8.80 8.258.95 8.70Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra7. 34.70 *D*NE

Jeannier Louise 00 8.80 8.409.10 8.20Les Verrières8. 34.50 *D*NE

Vorpe Amandine 98 8.60 8.308.90 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F9. 34.45 *D*NE

Roth Morgane 99 8.00 8.809.15 8.40Les Verrières10. 34.35 *D*NE

Santschi Marine 99 8.45 8.459.10 8.35Les Ponts-de-Martel 34.35 *D*NE

Haldimann Léone 00 9.20 8.408.85 7.80Les Ponts-de-Martel12. 34.25 *D*NE

Hadorn Océane 00 8.10 8.458.90 8.75Le Landeron13. 34.20NE

Decrauzat Aline 00 8.90 8.558.70 7.90Gym La Coudre14. 34.05NE

Buehler Charlotte 98 8.20 8.308.90 8.50Gym La Coudre15. 33.90NE

Codoni Clara 99 8.40 8.308.80 8.15Les Verrières16. 33.65NE

Jaquet Amaëlle 00 8.05 8.458.90 8.20Couvet17. 33.60NE

Perrenoud Coralie 97 8.10 8.308.50 8.55FSG Le Locle18. 33.45NE

Kush Justine 96 8.50 7.708.70 8.20Gym La Coudre19. 33.10NE

Collomb Mayna 00 8.50 7.658.60 8.35Gym La Coudre 33.10NE

Vauthier Romane 00 8.45 8.358.75 7.50Savagnier21. 33.05NE

Zurbuchen Kimberly 96 8.30 7.708.25 8.80FSG Le Locle 33.05NE

Salvia Marie-Océan 98 8.95 7.808.60 7.60Chézard-St-Martin23. 32.95NE

El Harti Omeyma 97 8.25 7.758.30 8.65Gym La Coudre 32.95NE

Cherbuin Delphine 96 8.25 8.107.65 8.90Couvet25. 32.90NE

Capelli Alicia 98 8.15 8.308.00 8.40FSG Le Locle26. 32.85NE

Schaffner Abigaïl 97 7.10 8.058.70 8.60FSG Le Locle27. 32.45NE

Monnier Méline 00 8.55 7.908.00 8.00Chézard-St-Martin 32.45NE

Mele Shanesia 97 8.20 8.208.30 7.70Couvet29. 32.40NE

Jacot-Guillarmod Jessica 98 8.25 8.008.30 7.75Gym La Coudre30. 32.30NE

Rosselet Marie 98 8.65 7.258.35 8.00Les Verrières31. 32.25NE

Rollier Loanne 00 8.60 7.358.30 8.00Savagnier 32.25NE

Flammer Marie-Laure 95 8.10 8.058.05 7.50Gym La Coudre33. 31.70NE

Di Bernardo Vicki 95 8.35 6.408.10 8.50Chézard-St-Martin34. 31.35NE

Peter Laetitia 97 7.75 7.508.35 7.55Chézard-St-Martin35. 31.15NE

Clément Charlotte 96 8.10 7.507.10 8.30Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra36. 31.00NE

Huguenin Yaëlle 96 7.50 7.007.75 8.05Chézard-St-Martin37. 30.30NE
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Frütiger Loïse 99 9.30 8.959.05 9.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 36.35 ORNE

Ruchat Jessica 98 8.70 9.009.25 9.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.00 ARGENTNE

Guye-Bergeret Nora 97 9.10 9.209.15 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 35.90 BRONZENE

Longobardi Mara 98 8.85 8.958.75 8.85Ancienne La Chaux-de-F4. 35.40 *D*NE

Berthoud Marine 99 9.20 8.859.25 8.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 35.35 *D*NE

Clerc Emilie 99 9.45 8.908.70 8.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 35.05 *D*NE

Brügger Olivia 99 9.00 8.959.15 7.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 34.90 *D*NE

Robert-Nicoud Léonie 99 9.10 8.758.80 8.15Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz8. 34.80 *D*NE

Jeanneret Nastasia 97 9.05 8.858.65 8.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 34.80 *D*NE

Schwizgebel Elsa 97 9.05 8.208.70 8.70Serrières10. 34.65 *D*NE

Favre Solène 99 8.85 8.708.75 8.15Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz11. 34.45NE

Duarte Daniela 95 8.85 7.858.95 8.75Gym La Coudre12. 34.40NE

Amez-Droz Océane 98 8.05 8.808.85 8.70Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 34.40NE

Botteron Joséphine 99 8.90 8.708.80 7.90Les Ponts-de-Martel14. 34.30NE

Graf Ariane 97 8.75 8.308.45 8.50Couvet15. 34.00NE

Vahldieck Paula 95 8.80 7.358.80 8.85Le Landeron16. 33.80NE

Moreira Raquel 98 8.45 7.709.15 8.10Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F17. 33.40NE

Perno Chloé 96 8.55 7.609.10 7.55Le Landeron18. 32.80NE

Chatellard Amélie 00 8.10 8.109.00 7.60Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F 32.80NE

Jornod Noémie 97 8.35 8.058.40 7.80Couvet20. 32.60NE

Da Silva Claudia 94 7.80 7.958.70 7.95Gym La Coudre21. 32.40NE

Galvan Lisa 99 8.25 8.108.65 7.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F22. 32.35NE

Blatti Vicky 95 7.95 7.608.25 8.05Couvet23. 31.85NE

Probst Oriane 98 8.30 7.308.15 7.95Chézard-St-Martin24. 31.70NE

Robin Camille 92 7.95 8.058.15 7.55Chézard-St-Martin 31.70NE

Ravenel Elia 97 8.85 7.708.65 6.45Gym La Coudre26. 31.65NE

Ferreira Bruna Filipa 98 7.60 7.908.35 7.75Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F27. 31.60NE

Kähr Léa 97 8.90 7.657.95 7.05Couvet28. 31.55NE

Klezar Marion 96 8.00 7.858.50 6.75Gym La Coudre29. 31.10NE

Lüthi Elisa 99 7.60 8.458.25 6.55Ancienne La Chaux-de-F30. 30.85NE

Gubler Delphine 98 7.75 6.758.50 7.75Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F31. 30.75NE

Huguelet Caroline 98 7.65 6.407.90 7.95Chézard-St-Martin32. 29.90NE
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Graf Bruno 00 9.20 8.958.70 9.25 9.20Couvet1. 45.30 ORNE

Garcia Nathan 03 9.50 8.509.05 9.05 8.90Serrières2. 45.00 ARGENTNE

Donzé Martin 00 9.00 8.758.90 9.00 9.00Chézard-St-Martin3. 44.65 BRONZENE

Frutiger Noé 02 9.20 8.158.65 8.95 9.25Chézard-St-Martin4. 44.20 *D*NE

Pereira Da Costa Fabio 97 8.95 8.808.75 8.40 8.80FSG Le Locle5. 43.70 *D*NE

Saliva Kevin 01 9.20 8.358.50 8.45 8.85Chézard-St-Martin6. 43.35NE

Locatelli Samuel 01 8.95 9.108.55 8.35 8.15Gym La Coudre7. 43.10NE

Brügger Damien 02 9.00 8.608.35 8.40 8.60Chézard-St-Martin8. 42.95NE

Botteron Steevy 01 9.20 8.458.90 7.75 8.50Chézard-St-Martin9. 42.80NE

Guye-Bergeret Siméon 99 8.40 8.258.75 8.75 8.65Chézard-St-Martin 42.80NE

Coulet Théo 02 8.95 8.408.25 8.20 8.85Serrières11. 42.65NE

Argiles Divio 01 8.95 8.108.30 8.55 8.65Gym La Coudre12. 42.55NE

Pisino Ugo 02 9.00 8.758.60 7.50 8.65Serrières13. 42.50NE

Galzin Théo 99 9.05 8.357.95 8.60 8.45Chézard-St-Martin14. 42.40NE

Zmoos Rémy 03 7.85 8.558.10 8.00 8.15Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra15. 40.65NE

Huguelet Gauthier 03 8.65 8.458.00 7.85 7.20Serrières16. 40.15NE

Bauthamy Yann 97 8.40 7.307.75 7.50 8.65Chézard-St-Martin17. 39.60NE

C2 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Pesenti Mirco 00 9.20 8.608.90 8.35 9.10Ancienne La Chaux-de-F1. 44.15 ORNE

Nussbaum Matt 96 9.25 8.708.60 8.50 8.75Ancienne La Chaux-de-F2. 43.80 ARGENTNE

Stauffer Nathanaël 99 8.85 8.108.40 9.10 8.65Chézard-St-Martin3. 43.10 BRONZENE

Maire Colin 01 8.80 8.658.30 8.10 8.70Les Verrières4. 42.55 *D*NE

Jeanrenaud Ilan 02 8.60 9.008.35 7.55 8.95Les Verrières5. 42.45 *D*NE

Sancey Louis 03 8.25 8.508.70 8.40 8.30Les Verrières6. 42.15NE

Gritti Gianni 99 8.20 8.458.40 8.90 8.10Les Verrières7. 42.05NE

Perret Adrien 99 9.15 8.408.40 7.75 8.15Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra8. 41.85NE

Chollet Mathieu 99 7.90 8.858.75 7.70 8.60Chézard-St-Martin9. 41.80NE

Jeanrenaud Nathan 00 8.50 8.508.55 7.50 8.55Les Verrières10. 41.60NE

Faulon Valentin 97 7.55 8.708.45 8.05 8.85Savagnier 41.60NE

L'Eplattenier Kilian 99 8.55 8.808.30 7.85 8.00Chézard-St-Martin12. 41.50NE

Steiner Jan 01 8.00 8.608.35 7.55 8.05Neuchâtel Gym13. 40.55NE

Jaquet Tanguy 02 8.25 8.307.90 8.15 7.95Les Verrières 40.55NE

Bourgon Paul 01 8.15 8.707.75 7.65 8.30Les Verrières 40.55NE

L'Eplattenier Thibaud 01 8.35 8.257.90 7.65 8.00Chézard-St-Martin16. 40.15NE

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Sancey Clément 00 9.20 8.559.35 9.25 9.00Les Verrières1. 45.35 ORNE

Currit Nicolas 99 9.10 8.559.20 7.80 8.55Les Verrières2. 43.20 ARGENTNE

Tynowski Emilien 98 8.35 8.208.75 8.75 8.30FSG Le Locle3. 42.35 BRONZENE

Botteron Bryan 99 8.80 7.608.85 8.50 7.95Chézard-St-Martin4. 41.70NE

Anthoine Tahiri 97 8.70 7.858.55 8.10 8.40Gym La Coudre5. 41.60NE

Hardy Niven 99 8.75 7.208.60 7.80 8.10Chézard-St-Martin6. 40.45NE

Cressier Tom 95 8.35 6.858.10 8.75 8.10Gym La Coudre7. 40.15NE
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Grall Lucas Gwendal 97 8.95 8.758.80 8.60 8.95Gym La Coudre1. 44.05 ORNE

Perret Clément 95 8.80 8.408.90 7.80 8.60Chézard-St-Martin2. 42.50 ARGENTNE

Galzin Marius 97 9.05 8.008.35 7.90 8.70Chézard-St-Martin3. 42.00 BRONZENE

Leuba Alexandre 98 8.65 8.658.45 7.50 8.60Chézard-St-Martin4. 41.85 *D*NE

Ribeaud Jessy 96 8.95 7.508.20 8.65 8.40Couvet5. 41.70NE

Cretenet Quentin 97 8.55 8.108.40 7.50 8.55Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 41.10NE

Grall Lucas Hugo 96 8.60 8.358.40 8.00 7.65Gym La Coudre7. 41.00NE

Tharin Michaël 98 8.50 7.507.75 8.25 8.90FSG Le Locle8. 40.90NE

Urbaniak Benjamin 96 7.90 8.008.45 8.00 8.05Gym La Coudre9. 40.40NE

Blaser Julien 96 7.80 7.708.30 7.90 8.60Couvet10. 40.30NE

Sancey Julien 98 8.40 6.758.25 8.55 7.50Les Verrières11. 39.45NE

Eppner Yoann 97 8.10 7.757.80 7.50 7.75Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon12. 38.90NE


